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Haus B - Top 2
Wohnung
Terrasse
Garten
Keller
Außenabstellraum

82,50 m²
 24,40 m²
97,00 m²

5,90 m²
1,60 m²

24,43 m²
Loggia

Betonplatten

1,60 m²
AR

Betonplatten

11,69 m²
Zimmer

Parkett

9,25 m²
Zimmer

Parkett

5,60 m²
Bad

Fliesen

31,25 m²
Ko/Wo/Es

Parkett

6,15 m²
Diele

Fliesen

4,17 m²
WC

Fliesen

14,43 m²
Zimmer
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